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2006-01-12 500,000 500,000
2006-02-01 25,000 18.00% 200 4,931| 26.28% 0 0| 20,069 0 0| 479,931
2006-03-01 20,000 18.00% 28] 6,626| 26.28% 0 0| 13374 0 0| 466,557
2006-04-02 20,000 18.00% 32{ 7362 26.28% . 0O 0] 12,638 0 0 453,919
2006-04-30 20,000 18.00% 28|  6,267| 26.28%| 0 0| 13,733 0 0| 440,186
2006-05-31 20,000 18.00% 31 6,729 26.28% 0 0l 13271 0 0| 426915
2006-07-05 12,000{ 18.00% 33]  6,947| 26.28% 2 614 4439 0 0| 422476
2006-07-14- 8,000{ 18.00% 0 0] 26.28% 9 2,737 5,263 0 0] 417,213
2006-08-18 20,000 18.00% 0 0| 26.28% 35 10,513 9,487 0 0| 407,726
2006-10-24 40,000] 18.00% 0 0| 26.28% 67 19,668 20,332 0 0| 387,394
2006-11-09 20,000 18.00% 0 - 0] 26.28% 16 4462] 15538 0 0| 371,856
2006-12-02 20,000 18.00% 0 0| 26.28% 23 6,157| 13,843 0 0| 358,013
2006-12-30 20,000{ 18.00% 0 0| 26.28% 28 7,217) 12,783 0 0] 345,230
2007/12/31 18.00% 0 0f 26.28% 366 90,975 0{ 90,975 90,975 | 345230
2008/12/31 18.00% i 26.28%] 366 90,726 0 90,726 | 181,701 345,230
2011/12/31 18.00% 26.28%; 1095] 272,179 0 272,179 | 453880 345,230
2012/08/10 18.00% 26.28% 223 55,278 0{ 55278 | 509,158 345,230
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2012.08.10 26.280 ~ -509,158 345,230
2012.08.29 5,000 19 26.280 4,709 5,000 -508,867 - 345,230
; R }. ; _- . : T

b i . { ]

- r 2007 28




UL EAR ThB.

YRR 244F12 H 3 H

e 1 5 B AR A C AR

BHPTERE SREE






